
Statistics
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
1 1 RADYK Anna  4 40 10:56:10.000 02:44:02.000
2 2 RADYK Jakub  9 90 22:26:42.000 02:29:38.000
3 3 RADYK Joanna  6 60 22:26:44.000 03:44:27.000
4 4 RADYK Aleksandra  4 40 10:56:13.000 02:44:03.000
5 5 DZIMIRA Sławomir  1 10 01:26:29.000 01:26:29.000
6 6 PARADOWSKI Paweł  3 30 22:32:49.000 07:30:56.000
7 7 ŁĄCZNY Marcin  7 70 22:48:56.000 03:15:33.000
8 8 SIWIEC Stanisław  10 100 21:40:12.000 02:10:01.000
9 9 SZKODA Robert  6 60 22:57:10.000 03:49:31.000
11 11 BANASIK Monika  9 90 23:09:43.000 02:34:24.000
12 12 ŁOZA Tobiasz  8 80 23:09:52.000 02:53:44.000
13 13 BURZ-PARADOWSKA Jowita  3 30 22:33:57.000 07:31:19.000
14 14 KARWACKA Aneta  7 70 23:40:34.000 03:22:56.000
15 15 ZABIELSKI Grzegorz  10 100 23:40:35.000 02:22:03.000
17 17 BANASIK Krzysztof  11 110 23:09:47.000 02:06:20.000
18 18 KAWIK-BARTOSIK Anna  9 90 22:39:06.000 02:31:00.000
19 19 WŁOCH Sławomir  12 120 23:01:42.000 01:55:08.000
20 20 KOZAK Angelika  1 10 01:50:55.000 01:50:55.000
21 21 PEŁDIAK Mateusz  3 30 04:38:40.000 01:32:53.000
22 22 CAPUTA Agnieszka  1 10 01:54:00.000 01:54:00.000
23 23 GAWROŃSKI Ireneusz  7 70 13:21:47.000 01:54:32.000
24 24 RĘPALSKA Agata  3 30 04:38:41.000 01:32:53.000
25 25 SUŁKOWSKA-WIROWSKA Gabriela  4 40 07:55:44.000 01:58:56.000
26 26 KORAB Robert  7 70 21:05:36.000 03:00:48.000
27 27 OLEJARSKI Marcin  6 60 10:27:49.000 01:44:38.000
28 28 ŚLOSARCZYK Piotr  10 100 20:54:44.000 02:05:28.000
29 29 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  10 100 22:36:24.000 02:15:38.000
30 30 SZEWCZYK Katarzyna  2 20 03:57:50.000 01:58:55.000
31 31 STOPA Marcin  8 80 21:23:02.000 02:40:22.000
32 32 KOZAK Mateusz  1 10 02:28:59.000 02:28:59.000
33 33 KASZYCKA Dorota  1 10 23:58:53.000 23:58:53.000
34 34 WANTUCH Marcin  15 150 22:30:37.000 01:30:02.000
35 35 KLUZ Robert  4 40 08:07:16.000 02:01:49.000
36 36 SMYKA Michał  8 80 22:48:14.000 02:51:01.000
37 37 PIEŃKOSZ Wojciech  8 80 18:51:54.000 02:21:29.000
38 38 KOWALCZYK Mateusz  6 60 09:05:30.000 01:30:55.000
39 39 DUBIL Michał  9 90 22:38:05.000 02:30:53.000
40 40 BRZĄKALSKI Andrzej  6 60 19:25:46.000 03:14:17.000
41 41 CISKA Renata  4 40 08:58:17.000 02:14:34.000
42 42 CZABAN Katarzyna  2 20 03:21:11.000 01:40:35.000
43 43 ZIELIŃSKI Sławek  6 60 22:33:59.000 03:45:39.000
44 44 WIERZBICKA Joanna  5 50 09:51:37.000 01:58:19.000
45 45 GOLEŃ Justyna  3 30 06:10:28.000 02:03:29.000
46 46 BALON Marcin  1 10 01:55:57.000 01:55:57.000
47 47 NOSEK Mateusz  8 80 18:59:42.000 02:22:27.000
48 48 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  13 130 21:50:11.000 01:40:47.000
49 49 NIEDŹWIECKI Paweł  5 50 11:10:40.000 02:14:08.000
50 50 PASIEKA Agnieszka  2 20 03:26:08.000 01:43:04.000
51 51 DZISZKIEWICZ Grzegorz  8 80 17:14:11.000 02:09:16.000
52 52 GROCH Jacek  8 80 23:09:55.000 02:53:44.000
53 53 BALON Piotr  3 30 05:45:23.000 01:55:07.000
54 54 RUDNY Rafał  10 100 22:19:02.000 02:13:54.000

DUCH SANU
Organiser: Stowarzyszenie Duch Pogórza
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55 55 ZIĘBA Dawid  3 30 18:11:11.000 06:03:43.000
56 56 SZYBIAK Maciej  2 20 21:25:12.000 10:42:36.000
57 57 ŚLIWA Szymon  4 40 05:48:37.000 01:27:09.000
58 58 SMYK Mariusz  10 100 17:44:46.000 01:46:28.000
59 59 PSIUK Andrzej  12 120 23:32:42.000 01:57:43.000
60 60 WIERZBICKI Tomasz  6 60 09:51:08.000 01:38:31.000
61 61 KULIBERDA Tomasz 3 30 23:07:20.000 07:42:26.000
62 62 DERDA Mariusz 5 50 22:15:51.000 04:27:10.000
63 63 GRZĄDZIEL Jan 2 20 03:44:26.000 01:52:13.000
64 64 KASZYCKI Jakub 1 10 01:50:45.000 01:50:45.000
65 65 GORCZYCA Kacper 1 10 02:00:31.000 02:00:31.000
69 69 ZAJĄC Paweł 1 10 23:00:51.000 23:00:51.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

Details
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 1 1 RADYK Anna  02:00:35.000 02:00:35.000
2 1 1 RADYK Anna  04:40:07.000 02:39:32.000
3 1 1 RADYK Anna  07:44:17.000 03:04:10.000
4 1 1 RADYK Anna  10:56:10.000 03:11:53.000
1 2 2 RADYK Jakub  01:14:23.000 01:14:23.000
2 2 2 RADYK Jakub  02:34:54.000 01:20:31.000
3 2 2 RADYK Jakub  04:05:14.000 01:30:20.000
4 2 2 RADYK Jakub  05:52:21.000 01:47:07.000
5 2 2 RADYK Jakub  07:57:04.000 02:04:43.000
6 2 2 RADYK Jakub  09:51:51.000 01:54:47.000
7 2 2 RADYK Jakub  12:12:33.000 02:20:42.000
8 2 2 RADYK Jakub  20:01:19.000 07:48:46.000
9 2 2 RADYK Jakub  22:26:42.000 02:25:23.000
1 3 3 RADYK Joanna  01:54:26.000 01:54:26.000
2 3 3 RADYK Joanna  04:02:52.000 02:08:26.000
3 3 3 RADYK Joanna  06:21:48.000 02:18:56.000
4 3 3 RADYK Joanna  10:56:19.000 04:34:31.000
5 3 3 RADYK Joanna  20:01:06.000 09:04:47.000
6 3 3 RADYK Joanna  22:26:44.000 02:25:38.000
1 4 4 RADYK Aleksandra  01:55:24.000 01:55:24.000
2 4 4 RADYK Aleksandra  04:40:06.000 02:44:42.000
3 4 4 RADYK Aleksandra  07:41:26.000 03:01:20.000
4 4 4 RADYK Aleksandra  10:56:13.000 03:14:47.000
1 5 5 DZIMIRA Sławomir  01:26:29.000 01:26:29.000
1 6 6 PARADOWSKI Paweł  01:58:20.000 01:58:20.000
2 6 6 PARADOWSKI Paweł  04:28:26.000 02:30:06.000
3 6 6 PARADOWSKI Paweł  22:32:49.000 18:04:23.000
1 7 7 ŁĄCZNY Marcin  01:18:14.000 01:18:14.000
2 7 7 ŁĄCZNY Marcin  02:44:59.000 01:26:45.000
3 7 7 ŁĄCZNY Marcin  04:46:56.000 02:01:57.000
4 7 7 ŁĄCZNY Marcin  07:44:28.000 02:57:32.000
5 7 7 ŁĄCZNY Marcin  10:27:42.000 02:43:14.000
6 7 7 ŁĄCZNY Marcin  14:42:26.000 04:14:44.000
7 7 7 ŁĄCZNY Marcin  22:48:56.000 08:06:30.000
1 8 8 SIWIEC Stanisław  01:16:58.000 01:16:58.000
2 8 8 SIWIEC Stanisław  02:46:50.000 01:29:52.000
3 8 8 SIWIEC Stanisław  04:25:14.000 01:38:24.000
4 8 8 SIWIEC Stanisław  06:22:59.000 01:57:45.000
5 8 8 SIWIEC Stanisław  08:26:13.000 02:03:14.000
6 8 8 SIWIEC Stanisław  10:33:36.000 02:07:23.000
7 8 8 SIWIEC Stanisław  13:56:21.000 03:22:45.000
8 8 8 SIWIEC Stanisław  16:37:51.000 02:41:30.000
9 8 8 SIWIEC Stanisław  19:31:57.000 02:54:06.000
10 8 8 SIWIEC Stanisław  21:40:12.000 02:08:15.000
1 9 9 SZKODA Robert  01:26:22.000 01:26:22.000
2 9 9 SZKODA Robert  03:08:51.000 01:42:29.000
3 9 9 SZKODA Robert  05:43:13.000 02:34:22.000

Total 64 results.



4 9 9 SZKODA Robert  08:24:42.000 02:41:29.000
5 9 9 SZKODA Robert  20:06:12.000 11:41:30.000
6 9 9 SZKODA Robert  22:57:10.000 02:50:58.000
1 11 11 BANASIK Monika  01:26:42.000 01:26:42.000
2 11 11 BANASIK Monika  02:58:40.000 01:31:58.000
3 11 11 BANASIK Monika  05:24:04.000 02:25:24.000
4 11 11 BANASIK Monika  06:55:29.000 01:31:25.000
5 11 11 BANASIK Monika  10:27:38.000 03:32:09.000
6 11 11 BANASIK Monika  14:42:21.000 04:14:43.000
7 11 11 BANASIK Monika  18:50:33.000 04:08:12.000
8 11 11 BANASIK Monika  20:58:23.000 02:07:50.000
9 11 11 BANASIK Monika  23:09:43.000 02:11:20.000
1 12 12 ŁOZA Tobiasz  01:12:15.000 01:12:15.000
2 12 12 ŁOZA Tobiasz  02:28:07.000 01:15:52.000
3 12 12 ŁOZA Tobiasz  03:59:57.000 01:31:50.000
4 12 12 ŁOZA Tobiasz  06:51:26.000 02:51:29.000
5 12 12 ŁOZA Tobiasz  09:04:59.000 02:13:33.000
6 12 12 ŁOZA Tobiasz  13:09:42.000 04:04:43.000
7 12 12 ŁOZA Tobiasz  20:45:26.000 07:35:44.000
8 12 12 ŁOZA Tobiasz  23:09:52.000 02:24:26.000
1 13 13 BURZ-PARADOWSKA Jowita  01:58:12.000 01:58:12.000
2 13 13 BURZ-PARADOWSKA Jowita  04:24:40.000 02:26:28.000
3 13 13 BURZ-PARADOWSKA Jowita  22:33:57.000 18:09:17.000
1 14 14 KARWACKA Aneta  01:40:44.000 01:40:44.000
2 14 14 KARWACKA Aneta  03:49:58.000 02:09:14.000
3 14 14 KARWACKA Aneta  06:33:06.000 02:43:08.000
4 14 14 KARWACKA Aneta  10:31:07.000 03:58:01.000
5 14 14 KARWACKA Aneta  14:11:25.000 03:40:18.000
6 14 14 KARWACKA Aneta  21:32:48.000 07:21:23.000
7 14 14 KARWACKA Aneta  23:40:34.000 02:07:46.000
1 15 15 ZABIELSKI Grzegorz  01:40:45.000 01:40:45.000
2 15 15 ZABIELSKI Grzegorz  03:14:27.000 01:33:42.000
3 15 15 ZABIELSKI Grzegorz  05:03:02.000 01:48:35.000
4 15 15 ZABIELSKI Grzegorz  06:55:59.000 01:52:57.000
5 15 15 ZABIELSKI Grzegorz  10:31:04.000 03:35:05.000
6 15 15 ZABIELSKI Grzegorz  14:11:27.000 03:40:23.000
7 15 15 ZABIELSKI Grzegorz  16:32:27.000 02:21:00.000
8 15 15 ZABIELSKI Grzegorz  18:33:19.000 02:00:52.000
9 15 15 ZABIELSKI Grzegorz  20:48:33.000 02:15:14.000
10 15 15 ZABIELSKI Grzegorz  23:40:35.000 02:52:02.000
1 17 17 BANASIK Krzysztof  01:26:39.000 01:26:39.000
2 17 17 BANASIK Krzysztof  02:58:33.000 01:31:54.000
3 17 17 BANASIK Krzysztof  04:29:05.000 01:30:32.000
4 17 17 BANASIK Krzysztof  06:40:16.000 02:11:11.000
5 17 17 BANASIK Krzysztof  08:06:27.000 01:26:11.000
6 17 17 BANASIK Krzysztof  10:27:41.000 02:21:14.000
7 17 17 BANASIK Krzysztof  14:42:23.000 04:14:42.000
8 17 17 BANASIK Krzysztof  17:29:21.000 02:46:58.000
9 17 17 BANASIK Krzysztof  18:50:34.000 01:21:13.000
10 17 17 BANASIK Krzysztof  20:58:25.000 02:07:51.000
11 17 17 BANASIK Krzysztof  23:09:47.000 02:11:22.000
1 18 18 KAWIK-BARTOSIK Anna  01:29:23.000 01:29:23.000
2 18 18 KAWIK-BARTOSIK Anna  03:04:43.000 01:35:20.000
3 18 18 KAWIK-BARTOSIK Anna  04:43:19.000 01:38:36.000
4 18 18 KAWIK-BARTOSIK Anna  06:25:58.000 01:42:39.000
5 18 18 KAWIK-BARTOSIK Anna  08:16:31.000 01:50:33.000
6 18 18 KAWIK-BARTOSIK Anna  10:33:39.000 02:17:08.000
7 18 18 KAWIK-BARTOSIK Anna  19:01:26.000 08:27:47.000
8 18 18 KAWIK-BARTOSIK Anna  20:54:40.000 01:53:14.000
9 18 18 KAWIK-BARTOSIK Anna  22:39:06.000 01:44:26.000
1 19 19 WŁOCH Sławomir  01:15:35.000 01:15:35.000
2 19 19 WŁOCH Sławomir  02:35:56.000 01:20:21.000
3 19 19 WŁOCH Sławomir  04:06:42.000 01:30:46.000
4 19 19 WŁOCH Sławomir  06:17:21.000 02:10:39.000
5 19 19 WŁOCH Sławomir  08:04:04.000 01:46:43.000
6 19 19 WŁOCH Sławomir  10:13:30.000 02:09:26.000
7 19 19 WŁOCH Sławomir  12:30:20.000 02:16:50.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



8 19 19 WŁOCH Sławomir  14:41:39.000 02:11:19.000
9 19 19 WŁOCH Sławomir  16:53:40.000 02:12:01.000
10 19 19 WŁOCH Sławomir  18:56:15.000 02:02:35.000
11 19 19 WŁOCH Sławomir  20:58:21.000 02:02:06.000
12 19 19 WŁOCH Sławomir  23:01:42.000 02:03:21.000
1 20 20 KOZAK Angelika  01:50:55.000 01:50:55.000
1 21 21 PEŁDIAK Mateusz  01:15:45.000 01:15:45.000
2 21 21 PEŁDIAK Mateusz  02:48:40.000 01:32:55.000
3 21 21 PEŁDIAK Mateusz  04:38:40.000 01:50:00.000
1 22 22 CAPUTA Agnieszka  01:54:00.000 01:54:00.000
1 23 23 GAWROŃSKI Ireneusz  01:30:56.000 01:30:56.000
2 23 23 GAWROŃSKI Ireneusz  03:09:16.000 01:38:20.000
3 23 23 GAWROŃSKI Ireneusz  04:56:49.000 01:47:33.000
4 23 23 GAWROŃSKI Ireneusz  06:48:17.000 01:51:28.000
5 23 23 GAWROŃSKI Ireneusz  08:50:50.000 02:02:33.000
6 23 23 GAWROŃSKI Ireneusz  11:10:45.000 02:19:55.000
7 23 23 GAWROŃSKI Ireneusz  13:21:47.000 02:11:02.000
1 24 24 RĘPALSKA Agata  01:15:46.000 01:15:46.000
2 24 24 RĘPALSKA Agata  02:48:42.000 01:32:56.000
3 24 24 RĘPALSKA Agata  04:38:41.000 01:49:59.000
1 25 25 SUŁKOWSKA-WIROWSKA Gabriela  01:31:58.000 01:31:58.000
2 25 25 SUŁKOWSKA-WIROWSKA Gabriela  03:20:26.000 01:48:28.000
3 25 25 SUŁKOWSKA-WIROWSKA Gabriela  05:27:01.000 02:06:35.000
4 25 25 SUŁKOWSKA-WIROWSKA Gabriela  07:55:44.000 02:28:43.000
1 26 26 KORAB Robert  01:23:09.000 01:23:09.000
2 26 26 KORAB Robert  02:49:43.000 01:26:34.000
3 26 26 KORAB Robert  04:17:36.000 01:27:53.000
4 26 26 KORAB Robert  05:44:40.000 01:27:04.000
5 26 26 KORAB Robert  07:18:22.000 01:33:42.000
6 26 26 KORAB Robert  19:27:55.000 12:09:33.000
7 26 26 KORAB Robert  21:05:36.000 01:37:41.000
1 27 27 OLEJARSKI Marcin  01:18:07.000 01:18:07.000
2 27 27 OLEJARSKI Marcin  02:45:35.000 01:27:28.000
3 27 27 OLEJARSKI Marcin  04:27:17.000 01:41:42.000
4 27 27 OLEJARSKI Marcin  06:22:55.000 01:55:38.000
5 27 27 OLEJARSKI Marcin  08:05:29.000 01:42:34.000
6 27 27 OLEJARSKI Marcin  10:27:49.000 02:22:20.000
1 28 28 ŚLOSARCZYK Piotr  01:17:13.000 01:17:13.000
2 28 28 ŚLOSARCZYK Piotr  02:49:08.000 01:31:55.000
3 28 28 ŚLOSARCZYK Piotr  04:38:33.000 01:49:25.000
4 28 28 ŚLOSARCZYK Piotr  06:39:52.000 02:01:19.000
5 28 28 ŚLOSARCZYK Piotr  08:46:48.000 02:06:56.000
6 28 28 ŚLOSARCZYK Piotr  11:00:36.000 02:13:48.000
7 28 28 ŚLOSARCZYK Piotr  13:51:11.000 02:50:35.000
8 28 28 ŚLOSARCZYK Piotr  16:25:24.000 02:34:13.000
9 28 28 ŚLOSARCZYK Piotr  18:40:33.000 02:15:09.000
10 28 28 ŚLOSARCZYK Piotr  20:54:44.000 02:14:11.000
1 29 29 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  01:51:01.000 01:51:01.000
2 29 29 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  03:47:52.000 01:56:51.000
3 29 29 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  05:50:03.000 02:02:11.000
4 29 29 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  07:47:45.000 01:57:42.000
5 29 29 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  10:02:44.000 02:14:59.000
6 29 29 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  12:26:57.000 02:24:13.000
7 29 29 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  14:37:27.000 02:10:30.000
8 29 29 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  17:12:56.000 02:35:29.000
9 29 29 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  19:44:34.000 02:31:38.000
10 29 29 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  22:36:24.000 02:51:50.000
1 30 30 SZEWCZYK Katarzyna  01:44:06.000 01:44:06.000
2 30 30 SZEWCZYK Katarzyna  03:57:50.000 02:13:44.000
1 31 31 STOPA Marcin  01:32:08.000 01:32:08.000
2 31 31 STOPA Marcin  03:26:16.000 01:54:08.000
3 31 31 STOPA Marcin  05:30:03.000 02:03:47.000
4 31 31 STOPA Marcin  07:49:34.000 02:19:31.000
5 31 31 STOPA Marcin  10:42:24.000 02:52:50.000
6 31 31 STOPA Marcin  13:20:44.000 02:38:20.000
7 31 31 STOPA Marcin  18:51:49.000 05:31:05.000
8 31 31 STOPA Marcin  21:23:02.000 02:31:13.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



1 32 32 KOZAK Mateusz  02:28:59.000 02:28:59.000
1 33 33 KASZYCKA Dorota  23:58:53.000 23:58:53.000
1 34 34 WANTUCH Marcin  01:12:01.000 01:12:01.000
2 34 34 WANTUCH Marcin  02:23:42.000 01:11:41.000
3 34 34 WANTUCH Marcin  03:38:12.000 01:14:30.000
4 34 34 WANTUCH Marcin  04:54:26.000 01:16:14.000
5 34 34 WANTUCH Marcin  06:14:02.000 01:19:36.000
6 34 34 WANTUCH Marcin  07:38:59.000 01:24:57.000
7 34 34 WANTUCH Marcin  09:03:12.000 01:24:13.000
8 34 34 WANTUCH Marcin  10:37:34.000 01:34:22.000
9 34 34 WANTUCH Marcin  12:09:20.000 01:31:46.000
10 34 34 WANTUCH Marcin  13:52:53.000 01:43:33.000
11 34 34 WANTUCH Marcin  15:34:11.000 01:41:18.000
12 34 34 WANTUCH Marcin  17:21:19.000 01:47:08.000
13 34 34 WANTUCH Marcin  19:02:47.000 01:41:28.000
14 34 34 WANTUCH Marcin  20:47:46.000 01:44:59.000
15 34 34 WANTUCH Marcin  22:30:37.000 01:42:51.000
1 35 35 KLUZ Robert  01:41:46.000 01:41:46.000
2 35 35 KLUZ Robert  03:32:19.000 01:50:33.000
3 35 35 KLUZ Robert  05:41:21.000 02:09:02.000
4 35 35 KLUZ Robert  08:07:16.000 02:25:55.000
1 36 36 SMYKA Michał  01:15:43.000 01:15:43.000
2 36 36 SMYKA Michał  02:45:33.000 01:29:50.000
3 36 36 SMYKA Michał  04:24:58.000 01:39:25.000
4 36 36 SMYKA Michał  06:23:57.000 01:58:59.000
5 36 36 SMYKA Michał  08:47:36.000 02:23:39.000
6 36 36 SMYKA Michał  19:00:33.000 10:12:57.000
7 36 36 SMYKA Michał  20:55:08.000 01:54:35.000
8 36 36 SMYKA Michał  22:48:14.000 01:53:06.000
1 37 37 PIEŃKOSZ Wojciech  01:17:00.000 01:17:00.000
2 37 37 PIEŃKOSZ Wojciech  02:47:23.000 01:30:23.000
3 37 37 PIEŃKOSZ Wojciech  04:36:35.000 01:49:12.000
4 37 37 PIEŃKOSZ Wojciech  06:40:19.000 02:03:44.000
5 37 37 PIEŃKOSZ Wojciech  08:58:21.000 02:18:02.000
6 37 37 PIEŃKOSZ Wojciech  12:15:32.000 03:17:11.000
7 37 37 PIEŃKOSZ Wojciech  15:22:25.000 03:06:53.000
8 37 37 PIEŃKOSZ Wojciech  18:51:54.000 03:29:29.000
1 38 38 KOWALCZYK Mateusz  00:58:45.000 00:58:45.000
2 38 38 KOWALCZYK Mateusz  02:15:56.000 01:17:11.000
3 38 38 KOWALCZYK Mateusz  03:37:59.000 01:22:03.000
4 38 38 KOWALCZYK Mateusz  05:14:17.000 01:36:18.000
5 38 38 KOWALCZYK Mateusz  07:01:26.000 01:47:09.000
6 38 38 KOWALCZYK Mateusz  09:05:30.000 02:04:04.000
1 39 39 DUBIL Michał  01:44:28.000 01:44:28.000
2 39 39 DUBIL Michał  03:42:24.000 01:57:56.000
3 39 39 DUBIL Michał  05:38:35.000 01:56:11.000
4 39 39 DUBIL Michał  07:47:48.000 02:09:13.000
5 39 39 DUBIL Michał  09:47:08.000 01:59:20.000
6 39 39 DUBIL Michał  12:03:26.000 02:16:18.000
7 39 39 DUBIL Michał  20:06:10.000 08:02:44.000
8 39 39 DUBIL Michał  20:07:33.000 00:01:23.000
9 39 39 DUBIL Michał  22:38:05.000 02:30:32.000
1 40 40 BRZĄKALSKI Andrzej  01:31:16.000 01:31:16.000
2 40 40 BRZĄKALSKI Andrzej  03:19:25.000 01:48:09.000
3 40 40 BRZĄKALSKI Andrzej  05:26:59.000 02:07:34.000
4 40 40 BRZĄKALSKI Andrzej  08:05:26.000 02:38:27.000
5 40 40 BRZĄKALSKI Andrzej  10:12:43.000 02:07:17.000
6 40 40 BRZĄKALSKI Andrzej  19:25:46.000 09:13:03.000
1 41 41 CISKA Renata  01:51:39.000 01:51:39.000
2 41 41 CISKA Renata  04:08:18.000 02:16:39.000
3 41 41 CISKA Renata  06:38:35.000 02:30:17.000
4 41 41 CISKA Renata  08:58:17.000 02:19:42.000
1 42 42 CZABAN Katarzyna  01:32:41.000 01:32:41.000
2 42 42 CZABAN Katarzyna  03:21:11.000 01:48:30.000
1 43 43 ZIELIŃSKI Sławek  01:11:47.000 01:11:47.000
2 43 43 ZIELIŃSKI Sławek  02:26:11.000 01:14:24.000
3 43 43 ZIELIŃSKI Sławek  03:56:39.000 01:30:28.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



4 43 43 ZIELIŃSKI Sławek  05:38:58.000 01:42:19.000
5 43 43 ZIELIŃSKI Sławek  07:50:10.000 02:11:12.000
6 43 43 ZIELIŃSKI Sławek  22:33:59.000 14:43:49.000
1 44 44 WIERZBICKA Joanna  01:29:17.000 01:29:17.000
2 44 44 WIERZBICKA Joanna  03:09:46.000 01:40:29.000
3 44 44 WIERZBICKA Joanna  05:07:49.000 01:58:03.000
4 44 44 WIERZBICKA Joanna  07:37:42.000 02:29:53.000
5 44 44 WIERZBICKA Joanna  09:51:37.000 02:13:55.000
1 45 45 GOLEŃ Justyna  01:43:50.000 01:43:50.000
2 45 45 GOLEŃ Justyna  03:50:00.000 02:06:10.000
3 45 45 GOLEŃ Justyna  06:10:28.000 02:20:28.000
1 46 46 BALON Marcin  01:55:57.000 01:55:57.000
1 47 47 NOSEK Mateusz  01:15:38.000 01:15:38.000
2 47 47 NOSEK Mateusz  02:45:00.000 01:29:22.000
3 47 47 NOSEK Mateusz  04:14:29.000 01:29:29.000
4 47 47 NOSEK Mateusz  05:52:18.000 01:37:49.000
5 47 47 NOSEK Mateusz  07:32:51.000 01:40:33.000
6 47 47 NOSEK Mateusz  09:21:10.000 01:48:19.000
7 47 47 NOSEK Mateusz  12:00:26.000 02:39:16.000
8 47 47 NOSEK Mateusz  18:59:42.000 06:59:16.000
1 48 48 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  01:11:57.000 01:11:57.000
2 48 48 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  02:31:47.000 01:19:50.000
3 48 48 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  03:57:54.000 01:26:07.000
4 48 48 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  05:34:08.000 01:36:14.000
5 48 48 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  07:14:17.000 01:40:09.000
6 48 48 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  08:53:55.000 01:39:38.000
7 48 48 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  10:36:34.000 01:42:39.000
8 48 48 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  12:17:44.000 01:41:10.000
9 48 48 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  14:08:12.000 01:50:28.000
10 48 48 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  16:02:52.000 01:54:40.000
11 48 48 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  17:51:39.000 01:48:47.000
12 48 48 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  19:50:39.000 01:59:00.000
13 48 48 ZIMKOWSKI Marcin  21:50:11.000 01:59:32.000
1 49 49 NIEDŹWIECKI Paweł  01:32:15.000 01:32:15.000
2 49 49 NIEDŹWIECKI Paweł  03:28:11.000 01:55:56.000
3 49 49 NIEDŹWIECKI Paweł  05:36:11.000 02:08:00.000
4 49 49 NIEDŹWIECKI Paweł  08:19:01.000 02:42:50.000
5 49 49 NIEDŹWIECKI Paweł  11:10:40.000 02:51:39.000
1 50 50 PASIEKA Agnieszka  02:00:29.000 02:00:29.000
2 50 50 PASIEKA Agnieszka  03:26:08.000 01:25:39.000
1 51 51 DZISZKIEWICZ Grzegorz  01:40:47.000 01:40:47.000
2 51 51 DZISZKIEWICZ Grzegorz  03:42:59.000 02:02:12.000
3 51 51 DZISZKIEWICZ Grzegorz  05:45:15.000 02:02:16.000
4 51 51 DZISZKIEWICZ Grzegorz  07:50:04.000 02:04:49.000
5 51 51 DZISZKIEWICZ Grzegorz  10:06:25.000 02:16:21.000
6 51 51 DZISZKIEWICZ Grzegorz  12:21:31.000 02:15:06.000
7 51 51 DZISZKIEWICZ Grzegorz  14:47:22.000 02:25:51.000
8 51 51 DZISZKIEWICZ Grzegorz  17:14:11.000 02:26:49.000
1 52 52 GROCH Jacek  01:23:13.000 01:23:13.000
2 52 52 GROCH Jacek  02:51:51.000 01:28:38.000
3 52 52 GROCH Jacek  04:36:50.000 01:44:59.000
4 52 52 GROCH Jacek  06:51:42.000 02:14:52.000
5 52 52 GROCH Jacek  09:05:03.000 02:13:21.000
6 52 52 GROCH Jacek  13:09:46.000 04:04:43.000
7 52 52 GROCH Jacek  20:45:31.000 07:35:45.000
8 52 52 GROCH Jacek  23:09:55.000 02:24:24.000
1 53 53 BALON Piotr  01:40:56.000 01:40:56.000
2 53 53 BALON Piotr  03:43:07.000 02:02:11.000
3 53 53 BALON Piotr  05:45:23.000 02:02:16.000
1 54 54 RUDNY Rafał  01:14:38.000 01:14:38.000
2 54 54 RUDNY Rafał  02:35:50.000 01:21:12.000
3 54 54 RUDNY Rafał  04:00:21.000 01:24:31.000
4 54 54 RUDNY Rafał  05:40:52.000 01:40:31.000
5 54 54 RUDNY Rafał  07:19:02.000 01:38:10.000
6 54 54 RUDNY Rafał  08:57:41.000 01:38:39.000
7 54 54 RUDNY Rafał  10:57:29.000 01:59:48.000
8 54 54 RUDNY Rafał  18:41:12.000 07:43:43.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



9 54 54 RUDNY Rafał  20:22:18.000 01:41:06.000
10 54 54 RUDNY Rafał  22:19:02.000 01:56:44.000
1 55 55 ZIĘBA Dawid  01:26:27.000 01:26:27.000
2 55 55 ZIĘBA Dawid  03:24:03.000 01:57:36.000
3 55 55 ZIĘBA Dawid  18:11:11.000 14:47:08.000
1 56 56 SZYBIAK Maciej  00:58:32.000 00:58:32.000
2 56 56 SZYBIAK Maciej  21:25:12.000 20:26:40.000
1 57 57 ŚLIWA Szymon  01:15:04.000 01:15:04.000
2 57 57 ŚLIWA Szymon  02:35:33.000 01:20:29.000
3 57 57 ŚLIWA Szymon  04:00:00.000 01:24:27.000
4 57 57 ŚLIWA Szymon  05:48:37.000 01:48:37.000
1 58 58 SMYK Mariusz  01:14:02.000 01:14:02.000
2 58 58 SMYK Mariusz  02:32:19.000 01:18:17.000
3 58 58 SMYK Mariusz  03:58:26.000 01:26:07.000
4 58 58 SMYK Mariusz  05:28:50.000 01:30:24.000
5 58 58 SMYK Mariusz  07:11:16.000 01:42:26.000
6 58 58 SMYK Mariusz  09:00:31.000 01:49:15.000
7 58 58 SMYK Mariusz  11:02:41.000 02:02:10.000
8 58 58 SMYK Mariusz  13:09:50.000 02:07:09.000
9 58 58 SMYK Mariusz  15:22:27.000 02:12:37.000
10 58 58 SMYK Mariusz  17:44:46.000 02:22:19.000
1 59 59 PSIUK Andrzej  01:22:16.000 01:22:16.000
2 59 59 PSIUK Andrzej  02:45:38.000 01:23:22.000
3 59 59 PSIUK Andrzej  04:14:26.000 01:28:48.000
4 59 59 PSIUK Andrzej  05:46:55.000 01:32:29.000
5 59 59 PSIUK Andrzej  08:11:22.000 02:24:27.000
6 59 59 PSIUK Andrzej  10:17:19.000 02:05:57.000
7 59 59 PSIUK Andrzej  13:20:49.000 03:03:30.000
8 59 59 PSIUK Andrzej  15:47:02.000 02:26:13.000
9 59 59 PSIUK Andrzej  18:03:30.000 02:16:28.000
10 59 59 PSIUK Andrzej  19:56:59.000 01:53:29.000
11 59 59 PSIUK Andrzej  21:34:59.000 01:38:00.000
12 59 59 PSIUK Andrzej  23:32:42.000 01:57:43.000
1 60 60 WIERZBICKI Tomasz  01:13:20.000 01:13:20.000
2 60 60 WIERZBICKI Tomasz  02:32:18.000 01:18:58.000
3 60 60 WIERZBICKI Tomasz  04:02:59.000 01:30:41.000
4 60 60 WIERZBICKI Tomasz  05:44:43.000 01:41:44.000
5 60 60 WIERZBICKI Tomasz  07:37:45.000 01:53:02.000
6 60 60 WIERZBICKI Tomasz  09:51:08.000 02:13:23.000
1 61 61 KULIBERDA Tomasz 01:41:42.000 01:41:42.000
2 61 61 KULIBERDA Tomasz 03:49:18.000 02:07:36.000
3 61 61 KULIBERDA Tomasz 23:07:20.000 19:18:02.000
1 62 62 DERDA Mariusz 02:09:58.000 02:09:58.000
2 62 62 DERDA Mariusz 03:50:40.000 01:40:42.000
3 62 62 DERDA Mariusz 05:42:29.000 01:51:49.000
4 62 62 DERDA Mariusz 07:57:07.000 02:14:38.000
5 62 62 DERDA Mariusz 22:15:51.000 14:18:44.000
1 63 63 GRZĄDZIEL Jan 01:26:52.000 01:26:52.000
2 63 63 GRZĄDZIEL Jan 03:44:26.000 02:17:34.000
1 64 64 KASZYCKI Jakub 01:50:45.000 01:50:45.000
1 65 65 GORCZYCA Kacper 02:00:31.000 02:00:31.000
1 69 69 ZAJĄC Paweł 23:00:51.000 23:00:51.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

Total 367 results.
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